Introduction
Features
Applications
- Pressure range: 0~2,...,150bar
- Pressure type: gauge
- Accuracy up to 0.5%fs
- Excellent corrosion resistance
- Small profile, compact structure

10x10
Media compatibility / liquids and gases compatible with ceramic and 316 stainless steel
Ordering Guide
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP331 ressure TPCeramic ransmitter
2 = 0~2 bar
        G = Gauge
pressure types
5 = 0~5 bar
16 = 0~16 bar
10 = 0~10 bar
20 = 0~20 bar
pressure ranges
150 = 0~150 bar
       0.5 = 0.5 %fs (standard), 1.0 = 1.0 %fs
accuracy
customized range
             available as an option
“(*)” is necessary only for any customized parameter.
customized parameter
25 = 0~25 bar
  PZP331-10-G- 0.5- 4~20mA-G1/4- -(*)Packard
 Packard connector
electrical connection
30 = 0~30 bar
40 = 0~40 bar
50 = 0~50 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
G
G